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Žárobeton kterým jsou osazeny
zadní, boční stěny a dno kamen

Spaliny

1
95

.0
5

83
.0

320.0

240.0

3
55

.0

1
00

0.
0

1
18

0.
0

O 100.0

Popelníková
schránka

Sekundární vzduch

OPlach skla dvířek

Prim.vzduch

Trubky 2"

Trubka 70 mm

Popelníková
dvířka

Prosklená přikládací
dvířka

Exter. přívod
spal vzduchu

Kamna VLNA Max


